e PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th St., S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20554

Report No. 589

Media Bureau Call Sign Actio

News Media Information 202-418-0500
Internet: http://www.fcc.gov
TTY: 1-888-835-5322

ns

04/07/2016

During the period from 03/01/2016 to 03/31/2016 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call
signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Sign Service
KSMA AM AGM CALIFORNIA, INC. SANTA MARIA CA BAL-20160302AES
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Effective
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03/01/2016
03/01/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/04/2016
03/07/2016

Requested By

Call Sign Service

KDMM
KKUT
WSIQ

KADM

KINC-LP
KXZL-LP
WDYS
WIAH-LP
WVYS

KWCP-LP
KHSV

FM
FM
AM

FM

FL
FL
FM
FL
FM

FL
DT

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

City State  File-Number  Former Call Sign

New or Modified Call Signs

Assigned To
RIVER RAT RADIO, LLC

SANPETE COUNTY BROADCASTING CO. MOUNT PLEASANT

NRG LICENSE SUB, LLC

HOUSTON CHRISTIAN BROADCASTERS,
INC.

MULTICULTURAL EXPO CENTER
EMPOWERING KIDS
GEOS COMMUNICATIONS
MOTHER OF THE REDEEMER RADIO
GEOS COMMUNICATIONS

JOHN BARROW NEIGHBORHOOD
ASSOCIATION

CHANNEL 33, INC.

KSMX

City
PARKER STRIP

SALEM
ALPINE

LITTLE ROCK
SAN ANTONIO
DUSHORE
EVANSVILLE
RIDGEBURY

JOHN BARROW
LAS VEGAS

State

AZ
uT
IL

X

AR
X
PA

PA
AR
NV

File Number
20150911AHR

20071018AIM

20131114ANU
20131114AAK

20131114AHR

20131113A0I

Former Call
Sign
New

KUTC
WIBD

New

New
New
WNKZ
New
WZKN

New

KVMY
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03/08/2016

03/08/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016

03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016

03/14/2016

03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/15/2016

03/15/2016

03/15/2016

KCTI-FM

KDMD-
LD

KCYM-
LD

KJAP-LP

KJCD-LP
KTIM
WDTL
WEXI-LP
WNOU
WYCI

KYCW-
LD

WCIS-FM

WWWO-
LP

KITZ-LP
KOWO-LP
WLPZ-LP
WTOD

WXBU

KKSE

WRUB
WTNX
WBKM

WDCH-
FM

WIRY-FM

M

LD

LD

FL

FL
M
FM
FL
M
DT

LD
FM
FL

FL
FL
FL
AM

DT

AM

FM
M
M

FM

MARANATHA CHURCH OF LAREDO
INCORPORATED

DENVER DIGITAL TELEVISION, LLC

DTV AMERICA CORPORATION

EDINGBURG TEMPLO BIBLICO
PALABRA VIVIENTE

RESTORATION RADIO MINISTRIES, INC
AUSTIN AIRWAVES, INC.
DELTA RADIO NETWORK, LLC
THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE INC.
FUSS, FENTY L
CROSS HILL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC
FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.
POWER ONE MINISTRIES, INC.

ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
WIMBERLEY TEXAN RADIO
CITY OF LEOMINSTER
CUMULUS LICENSING LLC

HSH LANCASTER (WLYH) LICENSEE,
LLC

KSE RADIO VENTURES, LLC

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.
RADIO 7 MEDIA, LLC
RADIOACTIVE, LLC

CBS RADIO EAST INC.

RADIOACTIVE, LLC

GONZALES

Cle Elum

FORT DODGE

EDINGBURG

PINE RIDGE
ELLINGER
INDIANOLA
HALLANDALE
DREW
SARANAC LAKE

SPRINGFIELD
CLYDE
MIAMI

ALAMEDA
WIMBERLEY
LEOMINSTER

TOLEDO

LANCASTER

PARKER

SARASOTA
LAWRENCEBURG
DANNEMORA

BOWIE

PLATTSBURGH
WEST

X

WA

IA

X

SD
X
MS
FL
MS
NY

MO
NY
FL

CA
X
MA
OH

PA

CoO

FL
TN
NY

MD

NY

20131113ABK

20131028AAR
20071015AID

20131113AEU

20131113BGK

20131113BML
20131114AVE
20131113ABW

BAL-
20151217AGP

KITG

KO6QH-D

K45MM-D

New

New
New
WNOU
New
WDTL
WNMN

K15CZ-D
WCOV-FM
New

New

New

New
WLQR

WLYH-TV

KRWZ

WLTQ-FM
WKSR-FM
WNMR

WNEW-FM

WPLB
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03/15/2016

03/15/2016

03/15/2016

03/16/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/21/2016
03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016
03/21/2016
03/22/2016
03/25/2016
03/25/2016
03/25/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/29/2016
03/29/2016

03/29/2016
03/30/2016

WLEE

WNEW-
FM

WONA

KVRQ
KTFJ-LP
WCID

WCOV-
FM

KGID
KYWY

WONH-LP

WPYA
WTHQ
WYBO

KPER

KWNK-LP

KZAH
KWIE

KZWC

WLEH-LD

WODK-
LD

WXRG

KPKN-LD
WLLJ-LP

WNWW
KOLT-FM

AM

AM

M
FL
M

M
M

FL

M
AM
M
M
FL
M
FM

AM

LD
LD

M

LD
FL

AM
FM

BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES,
LLC

CBS RADIO EAST INC.

DAVIDSON MEDIA STATION WREJ
LICENSEE, LLC

SEATTLE FCC LICENSE SUB, LLC
SKAGIT VALLEY FAMILY RADIO
FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.

FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.

RF SERVICES INC.
CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

PEQUENAS LIGAS HISPANAS DE NEW
HAVEN INC

SM-WZNN, LLC
BIG RIVER RADIO, INC.
JOHN SMITH
ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC
RENO BIKE PROJECT
ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC
POINT FIVE LLC

RIVERFRONT BROADCASTING OF
IOWA, LLC

DTV AMERICA CORPORATION
DTV AMERICA CORPORATION

DEVON BROADCASTING COMPANY,
INC.

DTV AMERICA CORPORATION
GET A LIFE! FOUNDATION, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHWESTERN-
ST.PAUL

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

WINONA

NEW YORK

RICHMOND

SEATTLE
BURLINGTON
LAPORTE

FRIENDSHIP

GIDDINGS
WARREN AFB

NEW HAVEN

GARDENDALE
POINT PLEASANT
WAYNESBORO
PEARSALL
RENO
HARPER
BARSTOW

WEBSTER CITY
MOUNT VERNON
SPRINGFIELD

CONCORD

TYLER
CAPE CORAL

WEST HARTFORD
CHEYENNE

MS

NY

VA

WA
WA
PA

NY

X
wY

CT

AL
wV
GA
X
NV
X
CA

IA
IL
IL

NH

X
FL

CT
wY

20131114ALK

20120530AAD
20160107AAZ

20131114BFR

20060309ADH
20151013AIL

20151013AIN

20131114BVI

BAL-
20160119ADS

WONA
WWEFS

WLEE

KLCK-FM
New
WCOV-FM

WCID

New
KOLT-FM

New

WEZZ-FM
WBGS
New
New
KRBP-LP
New
KCEQ

KQWC
WA48EH-D
W45DK-D

WWHK

K33KN-D
New

WCCC
KOLZ



61
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63

64

03/30/2016

03/31/2016
03/31/2016

03/31/2016

KOLZ

KSUG
KUDD

KUMT

M

FM
M

FM

CLEAR CHANNEL BROADCASTING

LICENSES, INC.
RED RIVER RADIO, INC.

BROADWAY MEDIA LS, LLC
COMMUNITY WIRELESS OF PARK CITY,

INC.

-F C C-

CORRALES

HEBER SPRINGS
AMERICAN FORK

RANDOLPH

NM

AR
UT

UT

20130510ACE

KLQT

New
KAUU

KUDD



